
2024 TUTOR LIST

Name / Role Subjects Contact Information

Katerina Anamisis
K-3 Special Education Teacher
Dual certified in Elem & Special
Education
M.Ed in Special Education
Orton-Gillingham Trained

Reading, Writing, Math,
Orton-Gillingham, K-5

kanamisis@westwood.k12.ma.us

Eve Berne
Speech Language Pathologist
all ages

Articulation, language, social
communication skills

eviebee624@gmail.com

Natalie Brock
1st Grade Teacher, Martha Jones
General Education 1-6
Mild/Moderate Disabilities PreK-8

Reading, Writing, Math
K-3

nbrock@westwood.k12.ma.us

Jen Child, Literacy Specialist
Reading Specialist License K-12
Orton-Gillingham trained
(Will be in Dennis area for summer
and also available virtually)

Reading, Writing, Math
K-5

jchild@westwood.k12.ma.us

Tiffany Dunn
1st Grade Teacher, MJ
Former Elementary Math Specialist
General Education 1-6

Reading, Writing, Math
K-3

tdunn@westwood.k12.ma.us

Ally Drury
Special Education Teacher
Mild-Moderate Disabilities PreK-8,
Orton-Gillingham Certified

Reading, Writing, Math,
Orton-Gillingham, K-5

adrury@westwood.k12.ma.us

Lisa Fiore
Literacy Specialist
Licensed in grades K-12
Orton Gillingham trained

Reading, Writing
Orton-Gillingham

lfiore@westwood.k12.ma.us

Julie Galante
Math Specialist, Grades K-5
M.Ed in Curriculum and Instruction
with a specialization in Special
Education

K-5 Math jgalante@westwood.k12.ma.us

Paul Grenham
2nd Grade Teacher, Sheehan
Certified 1-6, Masters in Curriculum
and Instruction with a specialization
in SPED.
Will tutor grades 1-10

Reading, Writing, Math, Study
Skills, Executive Functioning
Skills, help identifying
strategies that match
individual learning styles

pgrenham@westwood.k12.ma.us

Elizabeth Krumsiek
3rd Grade Teacher, Martha Jones
General Education 1-6
Mild/Moderate Disabilities PreK-8

Reading, Writing, Math
K-5

ekrumsiek@westwood.k12.ma.us
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Karlyn Lazazzero
3rd Grade Teacher, Sheehan
Special Education Licence/Wilson
Certification
Will tutor in or around Falmouth, MA

Reading, Writing, Math,
Science

KLazazzero@westwood.k12.ma.us

Judy Morgan
Grade 4 Teacher
M.Ed. General Education (Gr. 1-6)
Will tutor in person or via google
meet

Gr 3 - 7 Reading, Writing,
Math, Science

jmorgan@westwood.K12.ma.us

Maggie Narkhede
5th Grade Teacher, Sheehan
Certified 1-6, Masters in Curriculum
and Instruction

Reading, Writing, Math 3-5 mnarkhede@westwood.k12.ma.us

Dagney Overbey
Building Substitute, Deerfield
Recent UMass Amherst graduate -
B.S. in Psychology
Will tutor in person or remotely

Reading, Writing, Math,
Science, K-8

doverbey@westwood.k12.ma.us

Deidre Peters
Literacy Specialist, License K-12
Orton-Gillingham trained

Reading, Writing, Math,
Orton-Gillingham, K-6

dpeters@westwood.k12.ma.us

Denise Petrucci
Grade 1 Teacher, Sheehan
Early Childhood Certified K-3
Will tutor in person or via Zoom if
needed

K-2, Reading, Writing, Math,
Science

dpetrucci@westwood.k12.ma.us

Meghan Walsh
K-3 Learning Center Teacher
Dual Certification in Elem & Special
Education
M.Ed in Literacy
Orton-Gillingham Certified
Dyslexia Practitioner

Reading, Writing, Math,
Orton-Gillingham, K-5

walshmeghan@yahoo.com

Westwood does not allow teachers to tutor, for pay, a student who is a member of his or her class. A tutor's
inclusion on this list does not constitute an endorsement by the Westwood Public Schools of these
individuals, their qualifications or their ability as tutors and assumes no responsibility for the
performance or actions of the tutors. The Westwood Public Schools does not complete background
checks or review academic credentials of non-employees who wish to be listed as tutors. Parents are advised
to request and check a tutor's references. List Updated November 2023
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